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LICENSE
NUMBER

11335

1188?

1208^

12578

12390

12996

130^7

1333$

13569

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Veugnan

Vance

Varna dor

Valejittne

Van Dvke.

Van Voitenburg

Van Diver

Van Nest

Vansant

lij.022 Varnadoe

14107

U|178

14279

1 5 W-A

1^3

16130

16^-33

16^-58

16535

16565

16873

16991

17072

17599

17760

17788

17793

18092

18146

18414

18416

.

Faughn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Bennie R,

Coj-umbia, S. C.
Otis L.

Columbia, S. C.
Henry Dale
W^st Columbia, S.

Gene

Bgtesburg, S. C.
Dean Nelson, Jr.
Atlanta, Ga.

James Henry
Leesville, S.C.

Earnest
West Columbia, S

Donald Willis

Ridge Spring, S.C
Henry Webb

Leesville r S. C

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

hartley

_ .Qy_ers lr.ee t

Snelgrove
C.
Adams

Chauncey

O'TfeQl

Brunson
C.

Hendrix

Porter

Carroll Baxley Rushton

Lexington, SC
David Eugene

West Cola., SC

VanAtten Kenneth Charles

Vaughn

Varn

VHT tf en

Vqiighn

Vause

Summer

Van Atten

Van Diver

Vaughn

Vannoy

Vanco

Vaughn

Varner

Varney

Vaughn

Vacca

Vargas

Vauahn

Vaughn

Columbia, S. C.

Philip Eugene

Cayce , S . C „

John Perry
West Cola, S .C .

AT gfvrnnn Tfathanle

•Cayce, S.C.
Tohn Thnrnqp

Cayce, S.C.
Phillip Wayne
Gilbert, S C.
Marty Ann
West Columb^ S.C
Kenneth Charles

Ernest

Columbia, S.C.

Frank Gerauld

JIashua^_Jtoiiana_
Larry Dale

Columbia /S.C.

Georcre Edward, Jr^
Hopkins, S.C.
Jerry B.
Columbia, S.C.

Robert Paul

West Columbia
Dean Warriner

Spartanbura
Thomas Earl

Texas

Charles Joseph
Columbia,SC

Rafael Jaramillo

Mexico

Michael Ferris
West Columbia, SC

Robert Steve

Wf^Gl" l^ f fcT llYTir*\T r^ C^

Tidwell

Be Ik

Moody

Hutchinson

1 Roof

F.tVhP-rP^

Price

Varney

Teagle

Crouch

Sand

Vannoy

Alvis

Luthren

Butler

Spires

Geier

Smith

Gaddy

Parret":

Turner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary Sue

Batesburg, S. C.

.EUa Ma_e _ ___

Nancy Susanne
Leesville, S. C-
Betty Jo
Bnteshurg, S. C.

Ronn ie T.ftfi

West Cola, E. C.

Li la Armetha
Leesville, S.C.

Mildred
West Cola, S.C.

Brenda Elaine

Leesville. S.C.
Patricia Gail

rnliinrtvia q r

Irene Caroline B.

Monetta, SC

Regina LaVerne

West Cola. , SC

Kimberly Rae
Columbia, S. C.

Geneva

Cayce, S.C.

Hattie Smith
West Cola, S.C.
Annn cs T?.T>'nac*f"T ria

West Cola, S.C.
M-illl* flpniHo

West Co~hiTnhi>3R.

Pus an Ksy
Leesvill'e,S.C.

Kim Shields
Columbia , S . C .
Suzann*^ ^arris

Lois Wilhelmina

Columbia , s . c .
Ruth Margaret

Glasslow, Montani
Alice Faye

Columbia , S . C .

Brenda Dowdy
Hopkins , S . C .
Mary Shue

Columbia, S.C.

Eugenia Florrie

West Columbia
Sharon Rene

Columbia
Emma Gerlinde

Raleigh

Linda Hani in
Columbia, SC

Diane Louise

Mexico

Kathy Selena
ColumBia , SC
Ginger Gale

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

28
lj-0
39

23
20

23
2k
?q

23
26
32

So
62
28

21
41

£1
23
20

19

15

17
41

31

^
W

jaJ

0,
, ^
-25-

2V..
?0

?o
-24

18

57

62

71
t 6^

29

30

39

34
40

34

36

42
23

20

28

22

29

24

38

23

23

18

19

w
White

C 1
Col ore t

W

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

W

W

1
w

w

w

w

w

-W-

^
w-

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

J_un
Jun
Jun
Jun
S

Oct
Jul
Jul
Dec
Dec

Day

1?

?0

11

15

.30
i
20
21

21
22

YMI

19fi9
1964
1970

1970

-1970.
1970
1221
1971
1971
1971

Feb( 2^ 1972

Peb

Apr
Apr

Jul

Jul

26

3
It

26

27
Wov 1

June

June

July

1U
15
12.

10
AUK 13

Aug 31 3

197S
1972
1972
1972
1972

1972

197°
1973
1973

JL9Z3L

1973

1923 J
1973
973

Sept 20 1973

Apr 8
A£J1_

June
June

1

TJoy

— Maaz-

Mar
Mar

Apr

Apr
May

Aug

Aus

Sept

Sept

9

_2!
2C

1
6

8

1225
197^

h 197^

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Oct

Oct

Aug

Aug

Dec
Dec

Day

?0

?o
15
15
2

5
7
17
21

^
Fe$ 21
Mai

Apr
Apr

Jul
Aug

3
k
1̂

28
k

Unv T 7

Nnv

JXme_
Juli

3O-
3

Year

1

1970

1970

1970
1970

1971

1971

197H

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Jeenette R. SwyKez
N. P. ror 6. C.

Huth D. Nelson
N. P. for SA C^

Hev. Charles C. POO
Leesville, 3. C.
^ev Willie L. Wats

Lexington Cty, S.C.
Rev de or^e R . Com

197 ]| Richland Cty, S. C

i 197$ Hey M-51ea T. Cullm

197<£ Lexington Cty, S.C

1972
1972
1972
1972

1977
1Q7P

1Q7^

1973

H. Ray -^am
probate Judge
i^xington, S. C. ..

Johnson, S.C.

KRV FT. aene Beck i
Lexington C t v r S .G |

R^Y > C H Camp
Saluda Co.

REMARKS

t

i.e, Jr.

m

er*

ft

r

July li "IQ73 RRV. J.C Hunnicuf-*-

1

Oct

Oct

Apr
Apr"

; 1975 Aug

u_J Q£7 tif-JJ/-.iT-

1 Q^^T*

1Q7^
1Q76

15" .197^
17
Ifi

30

1

12

1̂
21

22

^976
-1975
1976

1976
1976
1976

1976
1976

1976

Oct il 1976

Oct $2 :
May i

May:
July

July]
Jul

Jul
July

Aug.

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

L7

28

.976

L977

1977
19| 1977

2Q 1977

27| 1977
2^ 1977
30

1

7
9

27

28

19
20

2C

?'

1977

1977

1977
1977
1977

1977

1978
1978

1978

1Q7R

TJnV,

^Mar-
Apr

Mar
Mar

Mqy
Aug

Aug

Sept

SePt

Oct

Oct

May
May

July

July

Aug

Aug
Aug.

Aug

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

May
May

Apr

Ma^

1 1973

3 1Q73'
1 '

q

8

^or

?0

?0

1

17

22

22

22

22

29

29

2C

20

20

30
1

3

16

20

28

28

> 197!

1 97
1975

-1-9-7-̂
1975

1Q76
1976

1976_
1976

1.976
107^

1976

1976
1976

1976

1976
1976
1977
1977
1977

1977

197^

197^
1977

1977

1977
1977
1977

1977

Gordon R. Jones
N.P.for S.C.
Ri r-Vil^nrt Pn _

S" Rev. Lonnie H. Sh.1r
lexington Co.

Lexi'tigton Co.

tTohn L.and_ J.olms.QH
TPrpbate Judge
LR-jnngtnn Gn.

John Land Johns on
Prpbate Judge

Rev Raymond B. Day

Lexington Cty
John L. Johnson, Pro

Lexington Co.

John L.Johnson, Probe
Lexington Co.

John Land. Johnson/
Lexington , S .C .
Jeanette R. Swygei

N.P. for S.C.

Rev. Thomas E. Cult
Columbia,SC

Rev. Thomas Earl Vat

Lexington, S .C.

Rev. Eugene C. Hol
Columbia,SC

Jeanette R. Swyger

Lexington County

li 1978 Rev. J. C. Hunnici
15 |l978 Lexington County

2^ 1973 Rev. Vernon O. -&nr
\ j

< 1 1 Q7ft r^i nm-K-^ = cr-

consent of mof-.ner
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